
 

 

IDA contact persons in organisations 17.6.2020 
Universities 
 
Aalto University: Ilari Lähteenmäki, Project Manager, tel. 050 384 1751, 
ilari.lahteenmaki@aalto.fi 
 
Hanken School of Economics: Qingbo Xu, Information specialist, tel. 045 1886001, 
qingbo.xu@hanken.fi and Margareta Danielsson, Information Specialist, tel. 040 352 1266, 
margareta.danielsson@hanken.fi 
 
Lappeenranta–Lahti University of Technology LUT: Jari Taipale, Chief Information Security 
Officer, tel. 040 557 5893, jari.taipale@lut.fi and Ilkka Nokelainen, Information Specialist, tel. 
040 352 4002, ilkka.nokelainen@lut.fi 
 
Tampere universities (Tampere University, Tampere University of Applied Sciences TAMK): Jori 
Mäntysalo, Systems Specialist, tel. 040 190 9668, jori.mantysalo@tuni.fi and Jari Yli-Hietanen, 
Systems Specialist, tel. 040 849 0718, jari.yli-hietanen@tuni.fi 
 
University of the Arts Helsinki: Merja Sagulin, Head of Research Services, tel. 050 590 6797, 
merja.sagulin@uniarts.fi and Maaria Harviainen, Senior Information Specialist, tel. 040 710 
4225, maaria.harviainen@uniarts.fi 
 
University of Eastern Finland: Toni Mönkkönen, Head Designer, tel. 050 551 6080, 
toni.monkkonen@uef.fi 
 
University of Helsinki: Ville Tenhunen, Project Manager, tel. 050 576 2862, ida-
palvelut@helsinki.fi and Janne Markkanen, IT Solutions Consultant, tel. 050 357 9148, 
janne.markkanen@helsinki.fi 
 
University of Jyväskylä: Juuso Marttila, Project Manager, tel. 040 805 4198, 
juuso.h.marttila@jyu.fi 
 
University of Lapland: Arto Vitikka, System Analyst, tel. 040 527 2436, 
arto.vitikka@ulapland.fi and Toni Raja-Hanhela, Information specialist, tel. 040 573 3492, 
toni.raja-hanhela@ulapland.fi 
 
University of Oulu: Ari-Pekka Kvist, Laboratory Engineer, IT Administration Services, tel. 0294 
481 165, ari-pekka.kvist@oulu.fi 
 
University of Turku: Eeva Andelmin, Information systems designer, tel. 02 333 6071, 
eeva@utu.fi, Olli-Pekka Kaurahalme, Research IT Services Architecht, tel. 050 343 5061, olli-
pekka.kaurahalme@utu.fi and Jussi Salmi, IT Service Architect, tel. 029 450 3430, 
jussalmi@utu.fi 
 
University of Vaasa: Ove Ritola, Specialist, ICT Services, tel. 029 449 8247, 
ove.ritola@uwasa.fi 
 
Åbo Akademi University: Eva Höglund, Librarian, tel. 02 215 4040, ehoglund@abo.fi 
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Universities of Applied Sciences 
 
Centria University of Applied Sciences: Ilpo Hautala, IT Designer, tel. 044 449 2554, 
ilpo.hautala@centria.fi 
  
Diaconia University of Applied Sciences: Susanna Kinnari, Head of Library and Information 
Services, tel. 040 554 4878, susanna.kinnari@diak.fi 
 
Häme University of Applied Sciences: Toni Pulliainen, Project coordinator, tel. 050 576 4221, 
toni.pulliainen@hamk.fi and Nina Hynnä, Information Specialist, tel. puh. 040 572 6474, 
nina.hynna@hamk.fi 
 
Jyväskylä University of Applied Sciences: Elina Kirjalainen, coordinator, tel. 0400 159 422, 
elina.kirjalainen@jamk.fi and Mirja Nojonen, specialist, tel. 040 576 4450, 
mirja.nojonen@jamk.fi 
 
Karelia University of Applied Sciences: Anne Ilvonen, Research and Development Director, tel. 
050 311 6314, anne.ilvonen@karelia.fi 
 
LAB University of Applied Sciences: Miia Willman, Director of Lahti Academic Library, tel. 044 
708 1828, miia.willman@lamk.fi 
 
Laurea University of Applied Sciences: Minna Marjamaa, Information Specialist, tel. 046 856 
7463, minna.marjamaa@laurea.fi 
 
Metropolia University of Applied Sciences: Joona Koiranen, Information Specialist, tel. 040 670 
7458, Joona.Koiranen@metropolia.fi 
 
Novia University of Applied Sciences: Johan Kempe, Head of ICT, tel. 044 780 5171, 
Johan.Kempe@novia.fi, Tobias Tamelander, R&D Coordinator, tel. 050 472 9760, 
tobias.tamelander@novia.fi 
 
Oulu University of Applied Sciences: Ismo Kinnunen, Development manager, tel. 050 462 
4752, ismo.kinnunen@oamk.fi 
 
Satakunta University of Applied Sciences: Anne Kärki, Principal Lecturer / Research Integrity 
Adviser, tel. 044 710 3471, anne.karki@samk.fi 
 
Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences: Seliina Päällysaho, Research manager, tel. 040 830 
2199, seliina.paallysaho@seamk.fi 
 
South-Eastern Finland University of Applied Sciences: Henni Laitala, Information Specialist, tel. 
044 702 8542, Henni.Laitala@xamk.fi and Markus Häkkinen, Project Manager, tel. 040 198 
1150, Markus.Hakkinen@xamk.fi 
 
Turku University of Applied Sciences: Anttoni Lehto, Project Advisor, tel.050 598 5792, 
Anttoni.Lehto@turkuamk.fi and Eija Suikkanen, Chief Information Specialist, tel. 050 385 
4106, Eija.Suikkanen@turkuamk.fi 
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Research Institutes 
 
Finnish Meteorological Institute: Matti Keränen, Head of Unit, tel. 040 725 9926, 
matti.keranen@fmi.fi 
 
Geological Survey  of Finland,  GTK: Antti Kahra, Senior Specialist, tel. 040 766 7640, 
antti.kahra@gtk.fi and Heikki Olander, IT Service Manager, tel. 029 503 2110, 
heikki.olander@gtk.fi 
 
National Institute for Health and Welfare, THL: Marjut Vuorinen, Development Manager, tel. 
029 524 7393, marjut.vuorinen@thl.fi 
 
Finnish Food Authority: Sauli Talja, Special Planning Officer, tel. 050 434 4756, 
sauli.talja@ruokavirasto.fi 
 
VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland Ltd: Anssi Neuvonen, IT Specialist/IT Architect, tel. 
040 722 4473, anssi.neuvonen@vtt.fi 
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